B.24 ED.2021
REM 31 G
Certificates are available on www.cortemgroup.com
Adaptors REM female - female
Reducers and adaptors are used to join instruments, enclosures, pipes and hubs of different diameter and threads.
Classification:

3" REM81 REM82 REM83 REM84 REM85 REM86 REM87
MODEL SIZE MATERIAL
Order code example of
standard adaptors
TECHNICAL NOTES:
• Available with other threads  (example code REM31NG)
• Available in different materials (example code REM31A)
B.25ED.2021
02 01 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 ¼" 1 ½" 2 2 ½" 3" 3 ½" 4" 5" 6"
12 16 20 25 32 40 50 63 75 90 100 63X2 75X2 90X2
M12x1,5 M16x1,5 M20x1,5 M25x1,5 M32x1,5 M40x1,5 M50x1,5 M63x1,5 M75x1,5 M90x1,5 M100x1,5 M63x2 M75x2 M90x2
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
PG9 PG11 PG13,5 PG16 PG21 PG29 PG36 PG42 PG48
Adaptors REM female - female
NPT, N.P.S.M., UNI ISO 228/1, ISO7/1
Pg DIN 40430
REM G F 5 I F 32 G
SPECIAL ADAPTORS (MIXED THREADS)
THREAD CODIFICATION
MODEL
Thread type
N= NPT ANSI ASME B1.20.1
I= ISO metric pitch 1,5 (if pitch is no specified)
NC= N.P.S.M.
P= Pg DIN 40430
C= UNI ISO 228/1
G= ISO 7/1
Thread type
N= NPT ANSI ASME B1.20.1
I= ISO metric pitch 1,5 (if pitch is no specified)
NC= N.P.S.M.
P= Pg DIN 40430
C= UNI ISO 228/1
G= ISO 7/1
Adaptor type
M= male
F= female
Adaptor type
M= male
F= female
Material
G = Galvanised steel A = Aluminium
S = Stainless steel B = Brass
Size
(see thread codification)
Size
(see thread codification)
Order code example
(Adaptor type REM, female 1 ½" Gk, female M32x1,5, galvanised steel)
ISO Metric